
2022 SCHOOL DISTRICTS 

BUSINESS MANAGERS 

 

 

 

ABINGTON HEIGHTS SCHOOL DISTRICT NORTH POCONO SCHOOL DISTRICT  

James Mirabelli                mirabellij@ahsd.org Thomas McIntyre    tmcintyre@npsd.org 

200 E. Grove Street 701 Church Street   kmotichka@npsd.org 

Clarks Summit, Pa. 18411               585-8223 Moscow, Pa. 18444                  842-7659 

                                          FAX  585-8277                                  FAX  842-0886 

 

CARBONDALE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT OLD FORGE SCHOOL DISTRICT  

David Cerra              david.cerra@ca.k12.pa.us Brian Rinaldi       brian.rinaldi@ofsd.cc 

Rte. 6 Brooklyn Street 300 Marion Street 

Carbondale, Pa. 18407                     282-2507 Old Forge, Pa. 18518               457-6721 

                                          FAX  282-6988                                   FAX  414-0997 

 

DUNMORE SCHOOL DISTRICT RIVERSIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Antoinette Lopatka William Drazdowski 

alopatka@dunmoreschooldistrict.net WDrazdowski@riversidesd.com      

300 W Warren St        300 Davis Street 

Dunmore, Pa. 18512                        343-2110 Taylor, Pa. 18517                     562-2651 

                                           FAX  343-1458                                   FAX  562-3205 

 

FOREST CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT SCRANTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Michelle Gogolski       mgogolski@fcrsd.org Pat Laffey    (Scranton City 348-4207) 

100 Susquehanna Street Administration Building/ pat.laffey@ 

Forest City, Pa. 18421                    785-2406 425 N. Washington Ave.           ssdedu.org           

                                           FAX  785-9557 Scranton, Pa. 18503                 348-3443 

                                  FAX  348-3451 

      APPEALS FAX  348-3155 

LACKAWANNA TRAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT VALLEY VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Keith Glynn                        glynnk@ltsd.org Cory Castellani/ ccastellani@valleyview 

P.O. Box 85 1 Columbus Drive                        sd.org 

Factoryville, Pa. 18419                   945-5184 Archbald, Pa. 18403                876-5080 

                                          FAX  945-3154                                  FAX  876-6365 

 

MID-VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Valerie Ellenburg Joseph Caputo    jcaputo@lakelandsd.org 

52 Underwood Rd. 1355 Lakeland Dr.. 

Throop, Pa. 18512                          307-1108 Scott Twp , Pa. 18433                   254-9484 

                                          FAX  307-1107                                  FAX  254-9224 

valerie@abmelonecpa.com 

 

(Roaring Brook Twp.: Dale Baird , Fax# 842-7680) 


